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Date: 25/01/2020 

REPORT 

NATIONAL VOTERS DAY AWARENESS PROGRAMME 

Bharath College of Science and Management Thanjavur YOUTH RED CROSS 

Students Participated in National Voters Day Awareness Programme Rally on 

25/01/2020 

The Rally started at 9.15 am from Railway Junction to Anna Enclave our District 

Collector of Thanjavur Mr. M. Govinda Rao I.A.S Inaugurated the Programme. More 

than 130 Students of our College participated in the Rally to carry placards, banners, 

shouting the slogans on NVD awareness. 

"Talk is cheap, voting is free; take it to the polls." 

Place: Thanjavur 

Principal oncpme YRC Pogramme 
Officer 

YRC Programme Oficer 
Bharath College of Science & Management 

Thanjavur- 05. 
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NATIONAL VOTERS DAY AWARENESS PROGRAMME (25/01/2020) SL REGISTER NAME OF THE DEPT YRC STUDENT 

NO NUMBER STUDENT SIGNATURRE 
CB17B 210302 BALAMURUGAN S 
CB17B 210305 IDAATHULLA A 
CB17B 210306 KALAIYARASAN 

CB17B 210309 NARESH RAO 
CB17B 210311 PRAKASH 

6 CB17B 210316 PREMKKUMAR NE 

CB17B 210321 SIVAVEERAMANI 

CB17B 210324 SUMAN V 
CB17B 210328 VIGNESH S 

10 CB17S 2496998 ASWIN .K 

BBA YRC SBoNim21g 
YRC BBA 

3 BBA YRC KAltde e 
4 BBA YRC V 

5 BBA YRC 
BBA YRC PBheUmk2 

YRC tUHwKonotn 
YRC V SN 

YRC AM 
YRC KAMA, 

BBA 

8 BBA 
9 BBA 

BCA 

11 CB175 249699 
12 CB17S 249703 

BARATHVAJ.D 
ELAVARASAN.R 

BCA YRC 

BCA YRC 

13 CB17S 249704 GAYATHREEJ 
14 CB17S 249707 HARIKRISHNAN .P 

|15 CB17S 249754 SURESH.A 
16 CB17S 249760 VENKATESWARAN.S 

17 CB17S 249763VJAY M 

YRC YRCE ANAn 

beRAESHhAN 
YRC a)A 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA 

BCA YRC 

BCA YRC 

18 CB17S 249764 VIJAYAKANTH.P BCA YRC 
19 CB17A 126876 ABITHAAA 

20 CB17A 126877 AJAY V 

21 |CB17A 126899THASARATHAN B 
22 CB17S 268726 ABINAYA S 
23 CB17s 268727 ABITHA E 

24 CB17S 268729 AISHWARYA R 

25 CB17S 268732 ARNIKA E 

26 CB17S 268761 |PUHAZHENTHI T 
27 CB17S 268762 PUSHPALATHA G 

28 CB17S 268764 RATHIKA L 

29 CB17S 268766 SANGEETHA M 

30 CB17S 268767 SANTHIYA M 
31 CB17S 268781 VISHWA SRIRAM D 

ENG YRC 

ENG YRC 

ENG YRC 

FT YRC 

FTYRC IA 
FT YRC 

FT YRC .ALMS 
FT YRC pIAa 
FT YRC 

FT YRC 

FT YRC MOuh 
FT YRC M oale 

YRC O FT 

32 CB17S 268782 VIVEK V M FT YRC 
33 CB17S 366517 ANBARASAN M 

34 CB17S 366519 BALAJIS 
MAT YRC , 6 

MAT YRC S LO 



35 CB17S 366522 
36 CB17S 366525 

37 CB17S 366530 |PRAGATHI E 
38 CB17S 366531 PRASANTH K 

39 CB17S 366534 
40 CB17S 366540SURUTHIM 
41 CB17S 366542 VARTHANI V 
42 CB17S 366543 
43 CB17S 182680 ELENGOVAN V 

44 CB17S 182682 GOKILAN T 
45 CB17S 182686 HARISH R 

46 CB17S 182687 ITHRISH M 
47 CB17S 182695 PRASANNA V 
48 CB175 182698PUGALENDIA 
49 CB17S 182713 TAJMAL BEGUM K 

50 CB17S 495272 JABIRAMI.S 
51 CB17S 495273 BALAMURUGAN R 
52 CB17S 495275 BRITTO B 

53 CB17S 495276 DEENATHAALANNP 

54 CB17S 495277 GOPINATH N 
|55 CB17S 495282 MURUGAN R 

56 CB17S 495284 PRAVEEN KUMAR.R 

57 CB175 495287 SARAVANA SHANMUGAM K 
58 CB17S 495289 SUDHANTHIRASITH R 

JAYAPRAKASH K 
KEERTHANA R 

MAT YRC 
MAT YRC 
MAT 
MAT YRC 
MAT 
MAT YRC 

YRC 

RAMYANJALI V YRC 

MAT YRC 

VIGNESHR MAT YRC 

CS YRC 

YRC 

CS YRC 

CS YRC 

YRC V lA 
YRC 

S 
CS 

T4healep 
YRC 

CS YRC 

VC 

VC YRC RIA 

VC YRC 

VC YRC 

VC YRC 

VC YRC 

VC YRC 

VC YRC 

VC YRC 

CB17S 495290 YOGESH B VC YRC 59 
60 CB17S 303118 DHINESHKUMAR .MM 

61 CB17S 303121 
62 CB17S 303122 
63 CB17S 303126 KARTHIKA .V 
64 CB17S 303131 
65 CB17S 303133 
66 CB17S 303134 

67 CB17S 303136 SANTHOSH KUMAR .M 

68 CB15C 24139 ABINESH H 
CB17C 46766 AARTHI P 

CB17C 46769 AJAYR 
71 CB17C 46797 PAVITHRA H 

CB17C 46799 PRIYANKA.S 
73 CB17C 46800RAGULS 

74 CB17C 46806 |SAMUNDEESWARI B 
75| CB17C 46808 SURYAKUMAR K 
76 CB17S 074525 BHUVANESWARI.K 
77 CB17s 074526 BOOLOGANATHAN.C 

78 CB17S 074530 DIVYA .R 

79 CB17S 074538 KAVIYA.A 
80 CB17s 074539KAVIYA.S 

81 CB17S 074542 MURUGESHWARI .V 
82 CB175.074546 

IT YRC 

HARIHARAN .R 

HARI PRASANTH.S 
IT YRC 

IT YRC 

IT YRC YRC N P 
PRASANTH.V 
RAJADURAI .R 

RAJESH .R 

IT YRC 

IT YRC 

T YRC 

IT YRC AP v@jh-
COM YRC n Th P 

69 COM YRC , Aathd. 
70 COM YRC 

| COMYRC VevIthoA L4 
COM YRC Vy NK 

COM| YRC M 
COM YRC Aaunihl 

COM YRC 
BT YRC wVanRue 

BT YRC Cebna 

BT YRC K l BT YRC 

BT YRC ONt 
BT YRC UN N 

BT YRC M hnd beaa 
NANTHINI .M 



83 CB17S 074552 

84 CB17S 074559 

85 CB17S 074561 

86 CB17S 074575 

87 CB17S 074576 

88 CB17S 527932 ABHAVANAN.P 

89 CB17S 527941 AJITH P 

CB17S 527947 ARULMANIVEL W 

RAHUL.K 
SATHIYALAKSHMI .K 
SHALINIR 
YOGAPRIYA .G 
YOGAPUTHALVAN .V 

BT YRC 

BT YRC 

BT YRC 

BT YRC 
BT YRC 

HM YRC 

HM YRC 

90 
CB17S 527948 ATHAN MOHAMED M 

HM YRC 

91 
92 CB17S 528107 VANMIKANATHAN 

CB17S 528108 VASANTH K 

CB17S 528119 VIJAY K 

CB17S 528120 VIJAYAKUMARS 
CB17S 394686 AARTHIC 

HM YRC 

HM YRC 

93 HM YRC 

94 HM YRC 

95 HM YRC 

96 
97 CB17S 394690 ANITHA K 

CB17S 394694 AYSHA 

SA2T N&D 
N&D YRC 

YRC SH 
N&D 

YRC 

98 N&D 

99 CB17S 394696 BUVANESWHWARI G YRC 

100 CB17S 394698 DHIVYA U 

101 CB17A 126892 
102 CB17A 126893SANTHIYA SD 
103 CB17A 126894 

104 CB17A 126895 SATHISH KUMARS 

105 CB17A 126898 SUMITHRA R 

106 CB17S 182700 RETHINA SAMY V 
107 CB17S 182702 |SAKTHIVEL K 
108 CB17S 182705 SATHISH KUMAR S 

| 109| CB17S 182706 SATHISRAJ A 

|110| CB17S 182711 |SUREKA R 

| 111 CB17S 2687668 

112 CB17S 268770 SARAVANI M 
113 CB17S 268774 
114 CB17S 268775 SRIVIDHYA D 

115 CB17S 268776 SUBALAKSHMI R 

N&D YRC 

SANTHIYAS ENG YRC , &ALhJe 
ENG YRC 

SANTHOSHKUMARG ENG 

ENG 

YRC 

YRC 

ENG YRC 

CS YRC 
CS YRC 

Qodhe2Ana CS YRC 

CS YRC 

YRC 

SARANYAN FT YRC KO 
YRC 

SOUNDARYA S YRC 

FT YRC 

FT YRC ANKIPARK 
YRC JANAKIPARKAVI .S BCA 

116 CB17S 249709 
117 CB175 249721 MANOJ 
118 CB175 249727 

119 CB17S 249729 MAHESHWARI .A 
120 CB17S 249734 

121 CB17S 249737 PRAGADEESH.D 

122 CB17S 249739 
123 CB17S 249740 PRAVIN .R 

124 CB17S 249748 
125 CB17S 249750 

BCA YRC ID. 
KANNDASAN.G BCA YRC 

BCA YRC 

BCA 
BCA 
BCA 

PARAMESWARAN .K YRC 

YRC 

PRAKASH.G YRC 

BCA YRC 

SABARIVASAN .S 

|SANTHOSHI .M 

AZARUDEEN K 

|BCA 

|BCA 
ENG 

9 94AIALASS 
YRC 

YRC 

126 CB17A 126880 YRC 

127 CB17A 126884 MAHALAKSHMI M 

128 CB17A 126885NAVEENA R 
129 CB17A126889 
130CB17A 126890 RAMESH M 

ENG YRC 

.RUEÇNA ENG 
ENG 

ENG YRC MBnhob J 

YRC 

RAJESH KANNAN T YRC 

PRINeIPAL 
Bharath College of Seionce and fManagement 
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Date: - 10/01/20200 

REPORTT 

TREE PLANTATION 

GE OF SCIENCE AND MANAGEMENT 

YOUin D CROSS 

Bharath College of Science and Management Thanjavur, YOUTH RED CROSS 
Team arranged Tree Plantation on the occasion of Founder's Day (10/01/2020) at 
college campus in the presence of our secretary madam, NSS PO Dr.Sathanantham sapling the plants in new building Both sides of the road, our students are participants in this Programme more than 150 saplings are plantation in this event. 

"Trees are the root of our Existence" 
Place: Thanjavur 

YRC Proamme 
Officer Principal 

YRC Programme Officer 
Bharath College of Science & Management, 

Thanjavur-05. 

Bharath College of Science & Managemen Bharath Avenue, Near New Bus Stand 
THANJAVUR 613 05 
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TREE PLANTATION (10/01/2020) 

SL REGISTER NAME OF THE DEPT YRC STUDENT 
NO NUMBER STUDENT SIGNATURE 

CB17B 210302 BALAMURUGAN S 

CB17B 210305 IDAATHULLA A 
CB17B 210306 KALAIYARASAN 

CB17B 210309 NARESH RAo 

CB17B 210311 |PRAKASH 

CB17B 210316 PREMKKUMAR NE 

CB17B 210321 SIVAVEERAMANI 

CB17B 210324 SUMAN V 

CB17B 210328 VIGNESH S 
10 CB17S 249698 

11 CB17S 249699 BARATHVAJ.D 
12 CB17S 249703 ELAVARASAN.R 
13 CB17S 249704 

|14 CB17S 249707 HARIKRISHNAN .P 
15 CB17s 249754SURESH A 
16 CB17S 249760 VENKATESWARAN.S 
17 CB17S 249763 
18 CB17S 249764VIJAYAKANTH .P 

19 CB17A 126876 ABITHA A 

20 CB17A 126877 

21 CB17A 126899 THASARATHAN B 

22 CB17S 268726ABINAYA S 
23 CB17S 268727 ABITHA E 

24 CB17S 268729 
25 CB17S 268732 ARNIKA E 
26 CB17S 268761 

27 CB17S 268762 PUSHPALATHA G 
28 CB17S 268764RATHIKA L 

29 CB17S 268766 

30 CB17S 268767SANTHIYA M 
31 CB17S 268781ViSHWA SRIRAM D 
32 CB17S 268782 VIVEK V M 

33 CB17S 366517 ANBARASAN M 

34 CB17S 366519 BALAJIS 

BBA YRC 

BBA YRC 

BBA 
BBA YRC fue f 

YRC 

BBA YRC 
6 BBA YRC 

BBA YRC 
BBA YRC 

BBA YRC S 

BCA ASWIN .K YRC 

BCA YRC BARASE VAL 
BCA YRC 

GAYATHREE.J BCA YRC 
BCA YRC AAFUSp-

BCA YRC E 
BCA YRC 

VIJAY M BCA YRC 
BCA YRC 

rtAyAAAIS_ ENG YRC 
AJAY V ENG YRC AsA 

ENG YRC T5AruAN 
FT YRC 

FTYRCAR P 
FT FT YRC AsketA 

YRC AaMA 
FT YRC AzbUTHL 

AISHWARYA R 

FT 

PUHAZHENTHIT 
FT YRC 

FT YRC RATHEA 

YRC ANONeAd_ 
SANGEETHA M FT 

FT YRC ATHOL_ 

FT YRC 
FT YRC 

MAT YRC ArEA 
MATYRC AAAL 



35 CB17S 366522 
36 CB17S 366525 

37 CB17S 366530 PRAGATHIE 

38 CB17S 366531 PRASANTH K 
39 CB17s 366534 

40 CB17S 366540 SURUTHI M 
41 CB17S 366542 

42 CB17s 366543 

43 CB17S 182680 ELENGOVAN V 
44 CB17S 182682 |GOKILANT 

45 CB17S 182686 |HARISH R 

46 CB17S 182687 |ITHRISH M 
47 CB17S 182695 PRASANNA V 
48 CB17S 182698 |PUGALENDI A 

CB17S 182713 TAJMAL BEGUM K 

CB17S 495272 |ABIRAMI.S 

JAYAPRAKASH K 
KEERTHANA R 

MAT YRC 

MAT YRC ZOLhhenan, 
YRC MAT 

MAT YRC 
RAMYANJALI V MAT YRC KAAMA MAT YRC 
VARTHANI V 

VIGNESHR 
MAT 
MAT YRC 

CS 

YRC 

YRC AAAAtM A 
YRC 

YRC 

YRC A S 2, 
CS YRC AMhna-
CS YRC 

49 CS YRC 
50 VC YRC 

51 CB17S 495273 BALAMURUGAN R VC YRC 

52 CB17S 495275 BRITTO B VC YRC 

CB17S 495276 DEENATHAALAN P 

54 CB17S 495277 GOPINATH N 

CB17S 495282 MURUGAN R 
56 CB17S 495284 |PRAVEEN KUMAR.R 

CB17S 495287 SARAVANA SHANMUGAM K 
CB17S 495289 |SUDHANTHIRASITH R 

L 53 YRC DeendheualanP VC 

VC YRC 

55 VC YRC 

VC YRC MAaY 
57 VC YRC 
58 VC YRC 

VC YRC 59 CB17S 495290 YOGESH B 
60 CB17S 303118 DHINESHKUMAR .M 

61 CB17S 303121 HARIHARAN .R 
62 CB17S 303122 
63 CB17S 303126 KARTHIKA .V 

64 CB17S 303131 PRASANTH.V 
65 CB17S 303133 
66 CB17S 303134 
67 CB17S 303136 SANTHOSH KUMAR.M 

68CB15C 24139 ABINESH H 
69 CB17C 46766 AARTHI P 

70 CB17C 46769 AJAY R 

71 CB17C 46797 PAVITHRAAH 
CB17C 46799 PRIYANKA.S 

IT YRC 

IT YRC 

HARI PRASANTH.S YRC YRC 
ITYRC Ltwl4C 

IT YRC 

RAJADURAI.R 
RAJESH .RR 

YRC 

T YRC LA LNMK 
YRC .o le lKn 

OM YRC pJAGhh 

u p 
COM YRC 

COM YRC 

COM YRC 
N 

COM YRC 9 pn 
COM YRC M 

72 

73 CB17C 46800 RAGUL S 

74 CB17C 46806 SAMUNDEESWNARI B 

CB17C 46808 SURYAKUMAR K 

76 CB17S 074525 

77 CB17S 074526BOOLOGANATHAN .C 
78 CB17S 074530 

79 CB17S074538 
80 CB17s 074589 KAVIYA.S 

81 CB17$ 074542 MURUGESHWARI .V 
82 CB17S 074546 NANTHINI .M 

COM YRC 
75 COM YRC NNU A N 

YRC UUu))3| 
BT YRC AAA 

BT YRC 

BHUVANESWARI .K BT 

DIVYA.R 
KAVIYA A BT YRC 

BT YRC A V 
BT YRC 

BT YRC 



83 CB17S 074552 

84 CB17S 0745559 
85 CB17S 074561 

86 CB17S 074575 

87 CB17S 074576 
88 CB17S 527932 ABHAVANAN.P 
89 CB17S 527941 AJITH P 

90| CB17S 527947 ARULMANIVEL W 
CB17S 527948 ATHAN MOHAMED M 
CB17S 528107 VANMIKANATHAN 

93 

RAHUL.KK 
SATHIYALAKSHMI.K 
SHALINIR 
YOGAPRIYA .G 
YOGAPUTHALVAN.V 

BT YRC 
BT YRC 

BT YRC 

BT YRC 

BT YRC 

HM YRC 

HM YRC 

YRC SA n HM 

91 HM YRC Th 
92 HM YRC 

CB17S 528108 VASANTH K 

CB17S 528119 VIJAY K 
95 CB17S 528120 VIJAYAKUMAR S 

96 CB17S 394686 AARTHIC 
97 

HM YRC 

94 HM YRC 
HM YRC 

CB17S 394690 |ANITHA K 
98 CB17S 394694 AYSHA 
99 CB17S 394696 BUVANESWHWARI G 

N&D YRC 
N&D 

N&D 
N&D YRC 

N&D YRC 

YRC 

YRC 

100 CB17S 394698 DHIVYAU 

W 
cENC PRINCHPAL 

Near 

A 

ANJAVUR-O, Bharath College of Science and 
Management 

NCW BUs Siand 

ivvAVunui uu 
N 
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